 Specifications
Model NP1AYH8VHR-MR
No. of output points 8 points
Analog output range 0 to 5 V 1 to 5 V 0 to 10 V -10 to +10 V
Load impedance 500 Ω or more 1 kΩ or more
Max. resolution 1.25 mV
Digital conversion 0 to 16000 0 to 16000 -8000 to 8000
Total accuracy ±0.25% of F.S.R

Programmable Controllers
 series
Product name Model Specifications and names Ordering code
Standards
CE UL LR NK
*2 cUL *3
Analog output
module
NP1AYH4IG-MR High-speed multi-range output 4 ch, between channels insulated, resolution: 14 bits (current type) Screw terminal NP1AYH4IG-MR
NP1AYH8V-MR High-speed multi-range output 8 ch, resolution: 14 bits (voltage type) Screw terminal NP1AYH8V-MR
NP1AYH8I-MR High-speed multi-range output 8 ch, resolution: 14 bits (current type) Screw terminal NP1AYH8I-MR
NP1AYH8VHR-MR Duplex type multi-range output 8 ch, resolution: 14 bits (voltage type) Screw terminal NP1AYH8VHR-MR
Analog I/O module NP1AWH6-MR High-speed multi-range I/O, input 4 ch, output 2 ch, resolution: 14 bits Screw terminal NP1AWH6-MR
Communication
module
NP1L-WE1 Web module 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX Web server function (Japanese version) *9 NP1L-WE1
NP1L-ET1 Ethernet interface module 10 BASE-T/100 BASE-TX NP1L-ET1
NP1L-FL3 FL-net (OPCN-2) module Ver. 3 (10/100 Mbps) NP1L-FL3
NP1L-LW1 Lon Works interface module (78 kbps)   Accessories: Connector for cable connected NP1L-LW1
NP1L-PL1 P-link module   Accessories: P/PE-link connector NP1L-PL1
NP1L-PE1 PE-link module   Accessories: P/PE-link connector NP1L-PE1
NP1L-LE1 LE-net module NP1L-LE1
NP1L-LL2 LE-net loop2 module NP1L-LL2
NP1L-RS1 General purpose communication module RS-232C (connector), RS-485 (connector) each 1 ch NP1L-RS1
NP1L-RS2 General purpose communication module RS-232C (connector) 1 ch NP1L-RS2
NP1L-RS3 General purpose communication module RS-232C (connector) 2 ch NP1L-RS3
NP1L-RS4 General purpose communication module RS-485 (connector) 1 ch NP1L-RS4
NP1L-RS5 General purpose communication module RS-485 (screw terminal) 2 ch NP1L-RS5
NP1L-JP1 OPCN-1 master module Accessories: OPCN-1 connector, terminating resistors (2 pieces) NP1L-JP1
NP1L-JS1 OPCN-1 slave module Accessories: OPCN-1 connector NP1L-JS1
NP1L-RJ1 OPCN-1 interface module Accessories: OPCN-1 connector, SX bus terminating plug (2 pieces) NP1L-RJ1
NP1L-DN1 DeviceNet master module Accessories: Screw connector (for cable attachment) NP1L-DN1
NP1L-DS1 DeviceNet slave module 1 ch Accessories: Screw connector (for cable attachment) NP1L-DS1
NP1L-RD1 DeviceNet interface module Accessories: Screw connector (for cable attachment), SX bus terminating plug (2 pieces) NP1L-RD1
NP1L-TL1 T-link master module   Accessories: T-link connector, T-link terminating resistor (2 pieces) NP1L-TL1
NP1L-RT1 T-link interface module   Accessories: T-link connector, SX bus terminating plug (2 pieces) NP1L-RT1
NP1L-TS1 T-link slave module   Accessories: T-link connector NP1L-TS1
NP1L-PD1 PROFIBUS-DP master module Communication standard (IEC 66158, EN 50171, DIN 19245) NP1L-PD1
NP1L-PS1 PROFIBUS-DP slave module Communication standard (IEC 66158, EN 50171, DIN 19245) NP1L-PS1
NP1L-RP1 PROFIBUS-DP interface module Communication standard (IEC 66158, EN 50171, DIN 19245) NP1L-RP1
NP1L-AS2 AS-i master module Ver. 2.1 Accessories: Screw connector (for cable attachment) NP1L-AS2